
JHR BUS  514

TIME 

WHICHARD RD & GRACEWOOD DR                             7:38 AM

AZALEA ST & REDMAN AV                                  7:41 AM

1700 CHARLES BUCK DR                                   7:43 AM

TERRACE CT & OLDWELL DR                               7:45 AM

1205 MUMFORD RD                                         7:49 AM

CHURCH ST ,27834 & N ALLEN ST                           7:50 AM

VANDYKE ST & E DUDLEY ST                                7:51 AM

JHR BUS 573

TIME 

BEACHWOOD DR & GREENFIELD BV                           7:44 AM

W BELVOIR RD & HOP TYSON RD                             7:47 AM

148 W GUM RD                                             7:49 AM

W DUDLEY ST & VAN NORTWICK ST                            7:52 AM

JHR BUS 166

TIME 

LINDELL DR & POPLAR DR                                  7:49 AM

LANCASTER DR & CAMBRIDGE RD                            7:53 AM

CLUB RD & GREENBRIAR DR                               7:55 AM

FAIRLANE RD & CLUB RD                                   7:55 AM

CORTLAND RD & FREESTONE RD                             7:57 AM

JHR BUS 221

TIME 

WHITE ST & WARD ST                                      7:53 AM

CADILLAC ST & WARD ST                                  7:53 AM

COLONIAL AV & CADILLAC ST                             7:54 AM

JHR BUS 164

TIME 

BONNERS LN & CLARK ST                                 7:50 AM

W 4TH ST & ELIZABETH ST                                  7:51 AM

W 4TH ST GR & VANCE ST                                  7:52 AM

520 VANCE ST                                             7:53 AM

W 6TH ST & FORD ST                                      7:54 AM

JHR BUS 480

TIME 

MANHATTAN AV & MYRTLE ST                                7:52 AM

306 LINE AV                                            7:54 AM

CALVIN WY & PITTMAN DR                              7:57 AM

PINE ST & WEBB ST                                      7:58 AM

JHR BUS 447



TIME 

BROWNLEA DR & 10TH (RIGHT SIDE STOP)                  7:35 AM

2305 E 5TH ST                                       7:38 AM

E 3RD ST & CEDAR ST                                     7:39 AM

BROWNLEA DR & WYNDHAM CI                                7:41 AM

N MEADE ST & STANCIL DR                                7:43 AM

102 S SUMMIT ST                                        7:45 AM

953 SHADY LN 7:51 AM

1045 W ROCK SPRING RD                                  7:53 AM

JHR BUS 178

TIME 

102 OAKMONT DR                                          7:50 AM

BREEZEWOOD DR & THACKERY RD                           7:52 AM

CHEYENNE CT & WEDGEWOOD DR                             7:54 AM

BRINKLEY RD & KIRKLAND DR                              7:57 AM

JHR BUS  169

TIME 

EASTBROOK DR & LUCI DR                                   7:32 AM

3234 MOSELEY DR 7:34 AM

3314 MOSELEY DR 7:35 AM

MOSELEY DR & EASTGATE DR                                 7:35 AM

WINCHESTER DR & WINDSOR RD                              7:39 AM

WINDSOR RD & GLASGOW LN                               7:40 AM

324 KING GEORGE RD                                      7:42 AM

LANCELOT DR & AVALON LN                                 7:44 AM

304 MARY BETH DR                                         7:47 AM

PLANTERS WK & HUNTERS RN                                7:51 AM

JHR BUS 416

TIME 

YORK RD & SIR RALEIGH CT                                 7:31 AM

17 SCOTT ST 7:34 AM

1853 QUAIL RIDGE RD                                      7:36 AM

TIFFANY DR & WHITE HOLLOW DR                              7:39 AM

105 WHITE HOLLOW DR                                      7:41 AM

BAYTREE DR & HOLLYBRIAR LN                              7:44 AM

1419 SE GREENVILLE BV                                    7:46 AM

BROOK RD & SOUTHVIEW DR                                7:48 AM

1212 RED BANKS RD                                       7:51 AM

TUCKER DR & FANTASIA ST                                 7:52 AM

DREXEL LN & S ELM ST                                     7:55 AM

JHR BUS 185

TIME 

BRUTON CI & RIVER HILLS DR                              7:35 AM



LIBERTY DR & OLD COURTHOUSE DR                          7:40 AM

LINDEN RD & RIVER BLUFF RD                               7:45 AM

TAMMIE TR & VERDANT DR                                  7:49 AM

GREEN SPRINGS DR & MONROE ST                            7:50 AM

CEDAR LN & MARYLAND DR                                  7:52 AM

JHR BUS 408

TIME 

2007 TOWER PL                                             7:25 AM

WIMBLEDON DR & HOLDEN DR                                7:27 AM

1809 BRADFORD DR                                          7:30 AM

E ARLINGTON BV & COVENGTON WY                             7:30 AM

ASHCROFT DR & ASHGATE CT                                7:33 AM

ALMA LEE DR & MARY LEE CT 7:35 AM

FERNWOOD LN & S HALL CI                                 7:36 AM

WATER OAK LN & WHITE OAK DR                              7:41 AM

125 KEYS CT                                              7:43 AM

112 W VICTORIA CT                                         7:46 AM

DUPONT CI & PINEWOOD RD                                   7:47 AM

MARTINSBOROUGH RD & GRANVILLE DR                         7:50 AM

CROWN POINT RD & FORT SUMTER DR                         7:51 AM

SEDGEFIELD DR & ST ANDREWS DR                          7:54 AM

BRIDLE CI & HORSESHOE DR                               7:57 AM

JHR BUS  458

TIME 

KENSINGTON DR & BLOOMSBURY RD                        7:03 AM

2103 BLOOMSBURY RD                                   7:34 AM

LORI DR & KENT RD                                     7:35 AM

3009 KINGSTON CI                                     7:38 AM

EMERSON RD & NICHOLS DR                             7:41 AM

0 WILKSHIRE DR                                      7:42 AM

FLETCHER PL & LAURA LN                               7:44 AM

DEAL PL & RAGSDALE RD                                  7:46 AM

KINGSBROOK RD & DEERWOOD DR                            7:49 AM

N OVERLOOK DR & OAKLAWN AV                           7:51 AM


